
From: Ginger Lee <GingerLee@schouse.gov>
To: Adam Taylor (Ataylor@lander.edu)Ataylor@lander.edu

Amy Dreweramydrewer@yahoo.com
Angela Leidinger (angiel@clemson.edu)angiel@clemson.edu
Angela Smith Owens (angelia@kmso.net)angelia@kmso.net
Asenth Dixonadixon@collegeboard.org
Ben Homeyer (benhomeyer@1101publicaffairs.com)benhomeyer@1101publicaffairs.com
Bert Wilkins (rwilkins@wilkinsbouton.com)rwilkins@wilkinsbouton.com
Beth EdgarBethEdgar@schouse.gov 
beth@scasa.orgbeth@scasa.org 
Billy Routhbrouth@hsbcopperdome.com 
Bo Faulkner (faulkneb@musc.edu)faulkneb@musc.edu 
bwalker@landrumins.combwalker@landrumins.com 
Cardon Crawford (cardon.crawford@citadel.edu)cardon.crawford@citadel.edu 
Caroline Bokeschcbokesch@michellawfirm.com
Charles Vaughancvaughan@usit.net
Damon Jeterdjeter@jetcorpconsulting.com
Dan Dukesdsdukes@comcast.net
Darrell Campbelldarrellc23@aol.com
Dave WilsonDave@McAlisterCommunications.com
David OwensDavidOwens@scsenate.gov
Debbie CooperCooper
Cooper, DebbieDebbie.Cooper@rfa.sc.gov
Ed Cox, USC Professor Educational Leadershipcoxep@mailbox.sc.edu
Emily HeatwoleHeatwole
Emilyeheatwole@ed.sc.gov
Gene Forney (forneyee@musc.edu)forneyee@musc.edu
Greg Black (allblackmd@gmail.com)allblackmd@gmail.com
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Jamie Selfjself@thestate.com
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Joren BartlettBartlett@sctechsystem.edu
Carullo, Juliajcarullo@che.sc.gov
Julie Coxjcox@cia-sc.com
Kali Turner (kturner@scbar.org)kturner@scbar.org
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Kathy Manesskfc137@bellsouth.net
Kathy Shannonkathy.shannon@nelsonmullins.com
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Katy Bayless (bayless@clemson.edu)bayless@clemson.edu 
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Kelly FloydKellyHFloyd@aol.com
Kenneth Dawkinsdawkinsk@benedict.edu
Kevin BruchKbruch@sc.rr.com 
kiblerm@sctechsystem.edukiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kyle MichelKmichel@michellawfirm.com
Mark Cothran (mscothr@clemson.edu)mscothr@clemson.edu
Mark Kelley (mark@kmso.net)mark@kmso.net
Mark Sweatman (sweatmmc@musc.edu)sweatmmc@musc.edu
Mary Paige Boycemboyce@richland2.org
Merrill McGregorMerrillM@scccl.org
Michelle Cannonmcannon@webster.edu
Mike Ey (mey@mcnair.net)mey@mcnair.net
Mike Foxmfox@scstudentloan.org
Mike LeFevermike@scicu.org
Nattalie MilomNmilom1@yahoo.com 
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Olivia BurnsOliviaBurns@scsenate.gov
Phillip Bowers (phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com)phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com 
Rebecca C. Masters (mastersr@Winthrop.edu)mastersr@Winthrop.edu
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smills@mailbox.sc.edusmills@mailbox.sc.edu
Susan Hoag (susan.hoag@gvltec.edu)susan.hoag@gvltec.edu
T Hartnettthartnett11@gmail.com
Hall, TaylorTaylorHall@gov.sc.gov
Tommy StringerTommyStringer@schouse.gov
Vicki Walkervwalker@mcnair.net
Vicki Walker [vwalker@cia-sc.com]vwalker@cia-sc.com
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Carolyn Shawcscolacscola@yahoo.com
Charlie Flake (cjflake@gmail.com)cjflake@gmail.com
Cindy Kondurosckonduros@stewartkonduros.com
Courtney Herring (cherring@charlestonchamber.org)cherring@charlestonchamber.org 
Debbie Elmoredelmore@scsba.org
Diane Monraddmonrad@gwm.sc.edu
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Kenzie RiddleKenzieRiddle@schouse.gov
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Laddie Howard (laddie@itslion.com)laddie@itslion.com
Mark Hendrick (markhendrick@scbaptist.org)markhendrick@scbaptist.org
Mark Kelleyrepmkelley@aol.com
Nick Riley (Capitol Consultants)nriley71@yahoo.com
Ronny Townsendpssrusty@hughes.com
Rudy WilliamsSClobby@hotmail.com
Scott Price (SCSBA)sprice@scsba.org
Shanell Wilksshanell.wilks@yahoo.com
SMITH, TRACEYsmitht38@email.sc.edu
Susan Heath sheath@edusc.org
Murray, Sylviaslmurr@scdjj.net
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Rep. Anne Thayerajthay@charter.net
Rep. Walt McLeodWaltmcleod@aol.com
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Rhetta Dalton (DaltonR@anderson1.k12.sc.us)DaltonR@anderson1.k12.sc.us
Rick Dewitt (ryckd2000@yahoo.com)ryckd2000@yahoo.com
Rick Toddricktodd@sctrucking.org
Robert Croom (rcroom@scac.sc)rcroom@scac.sc
Robert Evansrobert.evans@kcsdschools.net
Robert Tugman (roberttt64@yahoo.com)roberttt64@yahoo.com
S. Scott Griffin (sgriffin@pmpa.com)sgriffin@pmpa.com
Sammy Hendrix CarolinasAGCSHendrix@CarolinasAGC.org
Sid Gauldensidgaulden@scdps.net
Simms Floydsfloyd@scada.org
Steve Longcrier (steve@civilwarheritagetrails.org)steve@civilwarheritagetrails.org 
taryn@sctrucking.orgtaryn@sctrucking.org
Tootie Brigman (donellabrigman@yahoo.com)donellabrigman@yahoo.com
Warren T. HarleyWharley@masc.sc

Date: 1/29/2016 3:16:58 PM
Subject: FW: Agenda Feb 4 Ad Hoc meeting Thursday

Attachments: Feb 3rd 2016 Full.docx

Agenda Attached
HOUSE EDUCATION & PUBLIC WORKS FULL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, February 3, 2015, at 1 1/2 hour after adjournment of the House 

Room 433, Blatt Building
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